



№	Артикул	Наименование	Кол-во
1	06.1.21.06.002EVO	HANDLE, LOWER	1
2	09.1.21.02.002EVO	GUIDE, ROPE	1
3	10.17.06.1.201EVO	NUT, LOCK, M8	1
4	05.1.22.100EVO	KNOB, HANDLE, M8	2
5	10.12.08.5.201EVO	WASHER, CURVED	2
6	10.07.08.1.211EVO	BOLT, CARRIAGE, CURVED HEAD, M8 X 40	2
7	06.1.21.06.003EVO	VALVE, ENGINE STOP	1
8	14.1.21.02.001EVO	SPRING, EXTENSION	1
9	12.1.21.00.103EVO	BOOT, CLUTCH SPRING	1
10	11.1.21.001EVO	CABLE, AUGER	1
11	06.1.21.06.004EVO	HANDLE, LOWER	1
12	10.01.08.6.202EVO	SCREW, HEX HEAD, M8X20	4
15	10.13.04.206EVO	WASHER, SPRING, φ10	5
16	10.17.08.1.201EVO	NUT, LOCK, M8	1
18	10.02.06.4.204EVO	SCREW, 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 HEXWASH	4
20	10.01.06.1.206EVO	SCREW, HEX HEAD, M6X16	3
21	10.13.04.203EVO	WASHER, SPRING, φ6	2
23	10.02.06.4.205EVO	SCREW, 1/4-15 X 1 1/4 HEXWASH	3
25	10.02.06.1.202EVO	SCREW, HEX HEAD, M6X16	7
26	10.13.04.203EVO	WASHER, SPRING, φ6	2
27	10.08.06.1.202EVO	CLIP NUT NUT	2
29	10.16.08.001EVO	BELT	1
30	08.1.21.00.010EVO	PULLEY, DRIVER	1
31	08.1.01.00.012EVO	PAD	1
32	10.04.08.1.208EVO	NUT, WELD, M8X40	1
33	10.01.10.3.201EVO	SCREW, 3/8-24*1.18 HEXWASH	1
34	08.1.10.00.001EVO	CONVEX PAD, TENSION	1
35	05.1.21.300EVO	PULLEY, WATER	1
36	07.1.21.03.005EVO	PLATE, TENSION	1
37	14.1.21.02.002EVO	SPRING, EXTENSION	1
38	10.17.06.3.201EVO	NUT, LOCK, HLN, NYLON, THIN 1/4-20 CZ	4
39	10.12.06.1.204EVO	WASHER, FLAT, φ6Xφ18X1.5	5
40	08.1.21.00.012EVO	CONVEX PAD, TENSION	1
41	08.1.21.00.011EVO	PULLEY, DRIVEN	1
42	10.12.08.1.203EVO	WASHER, FLAT, φ8X22X2	1
43	10.01.06.6.205EVO	SCREW, HEX HEAD, M6X14	6
44	10.12.06.1.201EVO	WASHER, FLAT, φ6.Xφ12X0.7	1
45	06.1.21.03.002EVO	BRACKET, CABLE GUIDE	1
46	05.1.01.100EVO	SPOOL CABLE, AUGER CONTROL	1
47	10.07.06.1.211EVO	SCREW, HEX HEAD SHOULDER, φ6Xφ9X22	1
48	10.01.06.1.201EVO	SCREW, HEX HEAD, M6X12	2
49	10.12.06.1.201EVO	WASHER, FLAT, φ6Xφ12X0.7	2
50	10.01.08.7.201EVO	SCREW, 5/16-24 HEXWASH	3
51	07.1.21.03.006EVO	HOUSING, BELT	1
52	07.1.21.06.002EVO	AUGER HOUSING	1
54	05.1.21.2401EVO	CHIMNEY	1
55	10.02.06.3.201EVO	SCREW HWST, 1/4-15X3/4 BZ	7
56	05.1.21.2500EVO	CHUTE GEAR	1
57	05.1.21.2600EVO	COVER, CHUTE MOISTURE	1
58	12.000.00.120EVO	CABLE CLAMP	3
59	10.02.06.4.206EVO	SCREW, HEX HEAD, #10-HLx0.62	1
60	10.12.10.1.203EVO	WASHER, FLAT, 10X20X1.8/φ10X20X2	1
62	09.1.21.03.006EVO	CAP, BEARING	1
63	10.03.06.3.201EVO	HEXAGON HEAD SCREW 1/4-20 x 5/8	4
64	05.1.21.3000EVO	SCRAPPER BAR	1
65	06.1.21.03.010EVO	CHUTE PLATE	1
66	09.1.21.03.004EVO	RETAINER, BEARING	2
	09.1.21.03.005EVO	RETAINER, BEARING	2
67	10.15.07.1.021EVO	BEARING 6203	2
68	07.1.21.06.302EVO	AUGER SHREDDER SHAFT ASSY	1
	07.1.21.00.013EVO	AUGER SHREDDER SHAFT ASSY	1
	06.1.21.00.022EVO	CENTER PLATE, AUGER	1
	06.1.21.00.023EVO	BRACKET, AUGER, RIGHT	1
	06.1.21.00.024EVO	BRACKET, AUGER, LEFT	1
	08.1.21.00.013-2EVO	AUGER SHAFT	1
	06.1.21.00.037EVO	CENTER CUTTER, AUGER	1
	06.1.21.00.038EVO	AUGER TINES	4
70	07.1.21.06.303EVO	CENTER PLATE, AUGER ASSY.	1
71	12.1.21.00.105EVO	FLIGHT, AUGER	2
72	10.07.06.1.214EVO	Torx flat head screws	12
73	10.12.05.1.201EVO	WASHER, FLAT, φ5*10*1	1
74	10.18.06.1.201EVO	NUT, LOCK, M6	1
75	10.12.10.1.207EVO	WASHER, FLAT, φ10X28X3	1
76	10.12.06.1.205EVO	WASHER, FLAT, 6X23X3	1
77	06.1.21.03.015-2EVO	COUPLING CLAW	1
78	10.12.10.1.204EVO	WASHER, FLAT, 10X25X2	1
79	10.13.04.206EVO	WASHER, SPRING, φ10	1
80	10.17.10.1.201EVO	NUT, LOCK, M10	1
81	10.19.06.1.201EVO	NUT, LOCK, M6	1
82	05.1.21.3100EVO	CHUTE ASSY	1
87	05.1.21.3300EVO	RETAINER, CHUTE, SS, CHUTE ROTATION	3
88	10.02.06.3.202EVO	SCREW 1/4-20X.625HEX WSHR THD-ROLL ZC/CL/M6X16	3
90	10.02.06.4.203EVO	SCREW 1/4-15X1	2
93	10.02.05.4.201EVO	SCREW 8-18 X 2.25	2
94	05.1.21.3500EVO	STARTER HOUSING	1
	05.1.21.3600EVO	STARTER HOUSING	1
95	10.02.06.1.205EVO	SCREW, HEX HEAD, M6X40	2
96	10.12.17.1.201EVO	WASHER, FLAT, 17X24X1.8	1
97	10.06.04.5.202EVO	SCREW, KNOB, SELF-TAPPING, ST4.8X20	1
98	03.1.21.16.02EVO	LIGHTBAR ASSY	1
99	03.1.21.16.01EVO	MOTOR GEAR, ELECTRIC ROTATION	1
		PACKAGING	
	13.000.02.009EVO	STARTER CORD	1
82	05.1.21.3100EVO	CHUTE ASSY	1
23	10.02.06.4.205EVO	SCREW, 1/4-15 X 1 1/4 HEXWASH	3
95	10.02.06.1.205EVO	SCREW, HEX HEAD, M6X40	1
44	10.12.06.1.201EVO	WASHER, FLAT, φ6.Xφ12X0.7	1
3	10.17.06.1.201EVO	NUT, LOCK, M8	1